CAMPAIGN 13 2023
BUY YOUR PREVIEW
PRODUCTS IN
C11 & C12 ORDERS
ILLUMINATE
your LIFE
NEW!  HAIKU  SUNRISE
+

Award Sales of $10,000
or more per year.
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDELINES:
All of our new products are
featured in What’s New. For each
item, you can purchase up to
ten—to try, to showcase and to
sell to your customers. You can
experience all of the colors, sizes
and varieties. For example: if a
lipstick comes in eight shades, you
can purchase ten of each shade.
PREVIEW PRODUCT DISCOUNT:
Your What’s New discount is
based on your Commission Level.
For details about Commission
Levels go to: Avon.com >
Seller Central > Commissions
and Sales Levels.
C13 | 3
ADVENTURE
IS A
STATE
OF MIND
FAR AWAY
EAU DE PARFUM
(amber floral, 1.7 fl. oz.)
with any two Haiku Sunrise
purchases, page 5.
$25 VALUE
LIMITED QUANTITIES
FREE
WHAT’S NEW OFFER:
FREE
BROCHURE OFFER:
FAR AWAY
EAU DE PARFUM
with any two fragrance
purchases from
select pages.
4 | C13
ME  and the SUNRISE ,
                                       absolutely brilliant.
Your What’s New discount is based on your Commission Level. See page 2 for details.
C13 | 5
LIMITED EDITION
C13-C19
Haiku Sunrise Eau de Parfum
woody floral
Revel in the beauty of the early
morning light with brilliant solar
notes. 1.7 fl. oz. 452-529
reg. $25 now $17.99
C $13.49 P  $12.59 PRP  $10.79
Top: Wild Fig,
Watermelon, Madagascar
Black Pepper
Mid: Fresh Coconut
Water, Sweet Rhubarb,
Marine Accord
Dry: Warm Cedarwood,
Cashmere Wood, Amber
Far Away Eau de Parfum
with any two Haiku Sunrise purchases,
page 5. Limited quantities.FREE
NEW
6 | C13
SCENT-SATIONS
BUSINESS BUILDER
BUY
Haiku